Seycove Secondary School

1204 Caledonia Avenue, North Vancouver B.C., V7G 2A6
Tel: 604-903-3666 Fax: 604-903-3667 Callback: 604-903-3673

2025-2026 Calendar

Days of Instruction: 180 Days

Schools Open

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 (90 Minutes)

First full day of Classes

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation — School Closed

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Thanksgiving Day - School Closed

Monday, October 13, 2025

Province Wide Professional Day (no students)

Friday, October 24, 2025

Staff Collaboration Day (student late start 9:50 am)

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Parent Teacher Conferences—early dismissal at 1:15 pm

Thursday, November 6, 2025

Early Dismissal for Students per PTls

Friday, November 7, 2025

Remembrance Day - School Closed

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

School Based Professional Development Day

Monday, November 24, 2025

Review and Completion (no classes for students)

Friday, November 28, 2025

NVSD Curriculum Implementation Day (no students)

Friday, December 5, 2025

Last Day of Classes Before Winter Vacation

Friday, December 19, 2025

Winter Vacation Period - Schools Closed

December 22, 2025 — January 2, 2026

School Opens After Winter Break

Monday, January 5, 2026

School Based Professional Development Day

Monday, January 26, 2026

District Wide Professional Day (no students)

Friday, February 13, 2026

BC Family Day — School Closed

Monday, February 16, 2026

Staff Collaboration Day (student late start 9:50 am)

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Review and Completion (no classes for students)

Friday, February 27, 2026

Last Day of Classes Before Spring Break

Friday, March 13, 2026

Spring Vacation Period - Schools Closed

March 16 — March 27, 2026

School Opens After Spring Break

Monday, March 30, 2026

Good Friday — Schools Closed

Friday, April 3, 2026

Easter Monday — Schools Closed

Monday, April 6, 2026

Parent Teacher Conferences -early dismissal at 1:15 pm

Thursday, April 9, 2026

Early Dismissal for Students per PTls

Friday, April 10, 2026

Staff Collaboration Day (student late start 9:50 am)

Wednesday, April 29, 2026

District Wide Professional Day (no students)

Monday, May 4, 2026

Victoria Day — School Closed

Monday, May 18, 2026

Staff Collaboration Day (student late start 9:50 am)

Wednesday, May 27, 2026

Last Day of Classes

Friday, June 19, 2026

Review & Completion (no classes for students)

Monday, June 22, 2026

Review & Completion (no classes for students)

Tuesday, June 23, 2026

School Closes for Summer Vacation

Thursday, June 25, 2026

Administrative Day — School Closed

Friday, June 26, 2026
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